PA300057379

| (Requestor's Name) | |
|---|---------------------|
| (Address) | 900406451799 |
| (Address) | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | (() or |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL | (CSH2-) |
| (Business Entity Name) | |
| (Document Number) | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | |
| | |
| | S 28 |
| 112366044585 | TALLASAS |
| Office Use Only | |
| | AH 7: 15 SEE, FL |
| | |



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 8, 2023

ELIZABETH WOODALL 16984 S ALEXANDER RD ALEXANDER, AR 72002

SUBJECT: FREN AND COM MARKETING Ref. Number: W23000066585

 $\overset{\sim}{\sigma}$ AM 9:33 [T]

We have received your document for FREN AND COM MARKETING and your check(s) totaling \$137.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such words include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Karen Lovelace Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 223A00010355



www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

Department of State

Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Notice of Foreign Corporation's Domestication to Florida SUBJECT:

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Domestication and a check:

FEES:

| Certificate of Domestication Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy | \$ 50.00 <u>\$ 78.75</u> | |
|--|---|--|
| Total filing fee | \$128.75 | |
| FIONAL: | | |
| | | |

<u>OPTI</u>

| Certificate of Status | \$ | 8.75 |
|-----------------------|----|------|
|-----------------------|----|------|

From: Elizabeth Woodall

Name (printed or typed) 16984 S. Alexander Rd.

Address

Alexander, AR 72002

City, State & Zip

501-943-9002

Daytime Telephone Number

madison@fernandcomarketing.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

2023 JUL 25 AM 7: RETARY OF S 5

INHS53 (3/20)

Articles of Domestication Foreign Corporation Domesticating to Florida

.

.

| The undersigned, Elizabeth Woodall | | President | | | | | | |
|------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| | (Name) | (Title) | | | | | | |
| $_{of} F$ | ern and Co. Marketing | , a foreign | | | | | | |
| corpo | corporation, in accordance with s. 607.11922, Florida Statutes, submit these Articles of | | | | | | | |
| | stication. | | | | | | | |
| 1. | 1. Then name of the domesticating corporation is Fern and Co. Marketing (Foreign Corporation) | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | · | | | | | | |
| 2. | The jurisdiction and date of its formation is | Arkansas on 03/28/2022 | | | | | | |
| | 3. The name of the domesticated corporation is Fern and Co. Marketing | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| 4. | I. The jurisdiction of formation of the domesticated corporation is Florida | | | | | | | |
| 5. | . The domestication corporation is a foreign corporation and the domestication was approved in accordance with its organic law. | | | | | | | |
| 6. | Attached are Florida Articles of Incorporation to complete the domestication requirements pursuant to s.607.0202, F.S. | | | | | | | |
| Lcertif | by Lam authorized to sign these Articles of Dom | estication on behalf of the corporation. | | | | | | |

ehalf of the corp ertiry

Elizabeti: Moccall (Jul 18, 2023 23 27 CDT)

(Authorized Signature)

2023 JUL 25 AM 7: 15 RETARY OF STATE

÷

ARTICLE V DIRECTORS AND/ OR OFFICERS

.

| The name(s) and | ADDRESS(ES) AND SPECIFIC TITLES: | | |
|-----------------|----------------------------------|---------------|-----------|
| Name & Title: | Madison Martin, Director | Name & Title: | |
| Address: | 188 Rutgers Rd. | Address: | |
| 1100000 | Venice, FL 34293 | _ | |
| Name & Title: | Elizabeth Woodall, Director | Name & Title: | |
| | 16894 S. Alexander Rd. | | |
| Address: | Alexander, AR 72002 | | |
| | | _ | |
| Name & Title: | | Name & Title: | |
| Address: | | Address: | |
| | | _ | |
| | | | |
| Name & Title: | | Name & Title: | |
| Address: | | Address: | |
| | | | . <u></u> |
| | | | |

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155.F.S.

Elizabeth Woodalt (Jul 18, 2033 23 27 CDT)

Signature/Authorized Person

7-18-2023 DECRETARY OF ST 2023 JUL 25 AM 7: 71 (1000) (1000) T ر. المراجعة الم E ME _____ 5